

Pachet racorduri tevi cf. Inv. CAO 4941/17,02,2021

I.D.: 54851178

Data publicarii	04.03.21	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.237,07 RON - 5.237,07 RON

Descriere: Nr.crt. Denumire material U.M Cant.Pret unitar Pret total 1 MUFA EF PE100 SDR17 PN10 DN 500 buc 2 776,16 1.552,32 2 COLIER BRANSARE 90-1 buc 5 7,69 38,45 3 COLIER BRANSARE 125-3/4 buc 10 14,93 149,30 4 COLIER BRANSARE 125-1 buc 5 15,34 76,70 5 COLIER BRANSARE 125-2 buc 5 10,80 54,00 6 COLIER BRANSARE 140-1 buc 5 18,26 91,30 7 COLIER BRANSARE 160-1 buc 5 30,19 150,95 8 COLIER BRANSARE 160-2" buc 5 25,66 128,30 9 COLIER BRANSARE 200 - 1 1/2 buc 3 82,32 246,96 10 COLIER BRANSARE 200-1" buc 3 79,20 237,60 11 COLIER BRANSARE 225 - 1 1/4 buc 5 178,80 894,00 12 COLIER BRANSARE EF 110-63 buc 5 54,10 270,50 13 COLIER BRANSARE EF 125-1 1 1/4 buc 5 56,39 281,95 14 COLIER BRANSARE EF 125-2 buc 5 57,62 288,10 15 COLIER BRANSARE EF 160-2" buc 5 70,56 352,80 16 COLIER BRANSARE EF 225 - 1 1/4" buc 2 103,49 206,98 17 COLIER BRANSARE EF 225 - 63 buc 2 108,43 216,86
